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Alcohol-Related Traffic Fatalities by Region 1996-
2006
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Alcohol-Related Traffic Crashes by Region
1996-2006
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Alcohol-Related Traffic Injuries by
Region
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*District of Columbia data missing from DC Metro Region 1999 -2000 & 2005



Alcohol-Related Driving Arrests by Region
1996-2006

0

2,000

4,000

6,000

8,000

10,000

12,000

14,000

16,000

18,000

20,000

1995 1996 1997 1998 1999 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006

N
um

be
r

DC Metro Region

District of Columbia

Maryland in Region

Northern Virginia



Kurt Erickson, President
kurt@wrap.org
(703) 893-0461


